NEW
33
DIN Series 60~480W Slim and Wide Input Range
Features
•   S ing le  and  two phase w ide  inpu t  range
180~550VAC
•  Bui l t - in  ac t i ve  PFC func t ion  (WDR-240/480)
•  Pro tec t ions :   Shor t  c i rcu i t  /  Over load  /

Iso la t ion res is tance
Working temperature -30~+85°C -25~+70°C -30~+70°C (refer to output derat ing curve)
DC OK s ignal Relay  Contac t
Safety  s tandards UL61010,  TUV EN61558-2-16 ,
EAC TP TC004 UL508,  EAC TP TC 004 approved,  IEC62368-1 ;  Des ign  re fe r  to  GL
EMC standards EN55032 c lass  B ,  EN61000-3-2 ,3 ,  EN61000-4-2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,8 ,11 ,  EN61000-6-2  (EN50082-2) ,  EN61204-3 ,
EAC TP TC 020,  heavy  indus t ry  leve l
Connect ion
(sc rew DIN te rmina l ) I /P :  3  po les ,  O/P:  4  po les I /P :  3  po les ,  O/P:  6  po les
Dimension  (WxHxD)(mm) 32x125.2x102 40x125.2x113.5 63x125.2x113.5 85.5x125.2x128.5
60W
120W 480W
240W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-60-05 5V, 0~10A ±1.5% 100mV 83.5%
WDR-60-12 12V, 0~5A ±1.5% 120mV 86.5%
WDR-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
WDR-60-48 48V, 0~1.25A ±1.0% 200mV 90.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-120-12 12V, 0~10A ±1.5% 120mV 89.5%
WDR-120-24 24V, 0~5A ±1.0% 120mV 91%
WDR-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 92%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-240-24 24V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 91%
WDR-240-48 48V, 0~5A ±1.0% 150mV 91%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-480-24 24V, 0~20A ±1.0% 100mV 92%
WDR-480-48 48V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 93%